EXACT FARE REQU DRIVER HAS NO CHANGE	IKED	
EXPRESS FARES	Adult I	Reduced
Express Fares with Pace Commuter Club Card (CCC) with Link-Up, PlusBus, or valid	2.75 1.60	1.35 .80
Pace Transfer	1.60	.80
valid CTA Transfer with CTA Transit Card/RTA Reduced Fare Card	1.50	.75
Fare Card with Student Haul Pass	1.25 N/A	.60 .80
CTA TRANSIT CARD/ RTA REDUCED FARE PERMIT	Adult F	leduced
These cards have value stored magnetical s subtracted for each use. Only 2 transfer ollowing the initial ride.	ly and value	ue
Value subtracted after initial ride Value subtracted after first transfer Value subtracted after second transfer	1.50 .30 free	.75 .15 free
TRANSFERS	NAME OF THE OWNER, WHEN	Reduced
Pace Transfer	.10	.05
Transfer to CTA with cash or Premium 10-Ride	.55	.30
with Commuter Club Card (CCC)	2.15	1.10
with Express CCC	2.05	1.05
REGULAR FARES Regular Fare	Adult F	.55
Pace Transfer Transfer to CTA with cash, CCC or Regular 10-Ride	.10	.05
	.65	.35
PASSES/TICKETS	Adult F	
CTA/Pace 30-Day Pass CTA/Pace 7-Day Pass	75.00 20.00	35.00 N/A
Metra Link-Up	36.00 39.00	N/A 19.50
Pace Commuter Club Card (CCC)* Pace Express Commuter Club Card*	49.00	N/A
Metra PlusBus* Pace Premium Ten-Ride Plus Tickets*	30.00 27.50	N/A 13.50
Pace Regular Ten-Ride Plus Tickets* Pace Student Haul Pass*	11.50 22.00	5.50 N/A
*Pace Ten-Ride Tickets, PlusBus, Commu and Pace Haul Pass are not valid on CTA.	iter Club C	Cards,
FARE INFORMATION		
Reduced fares include children ages 7-11, senior citizens a disabilities (with RTA Reduced Fare Permit-a Medicare card clasabilities (with RTA Reduced Fare Permit-a Medicare card the RTA Reduced Fare Permit). Student fares apply to stude the RTA Reduced Fare Permit). Student fares apply to stude school days between 600 an an and 8:00 pm. CTA/Pace 3/CTA/Pace 3/C		th other to obtain ool or or olly on other sts. The although n adult ge 7.
INFORMATION CENTE	R	
If you need transit information please call: The RTA Travel Information Center, open of 5:00 a.m. to 1:00 a.m. at TDD# (For HEARING IMPAIRED ONLY) Pace Passenger Services, Monday through Friday from 8:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m.	laily from 836- (312) 836-	7000 4949
Friday from 8:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. (847) 36 TDD# (Pace Information for HEARING IMPAIRED ONLY)	64-PACE (7	
CARRIER INFORMATION		3033
OPERATED BY: Mid Ameri For lost and found call (847) 439-02	ca	11)
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION		
The schedules, fares and other information in this time change. Pace does not assume responsibility for errors inconvenience or damage resulting from delayed trains make connections.	in timetables	s, nor for
Bus will stop upon signal to driver at any intersection al the route where it is safe to do so.	ong	
	and the same of the same of	

www.pacebus.com





ROUTE 855 | I - 55 FLYER

WEEKDAY - MORNING SERVICE

(1)

2

(3)

4

(5)

ROMEO CENTER ROMEO RD/HWY 53	PACE PARK-N-RIDE CANTERBURY	PACE PARK-N-RIDE BOLINGBROOK	PACE PARK-N-RIDE BURR RIDGE	55 EAST MONROE SE CORNER OF MONROE/WABASH
5:40am		5:52am	6:05am	6:45am
-	6:01	6:10	6:25	7:10
6:10	_	6:23	6:40	7:35
-	6:33	6:43	7:00	8:00
7:01	-	7:13	7:30	8:35

Inbound buses will stop upon request at CTA bus stops posted along Clark, Polk, and Dearborn to discharge passengers. No passenger pick ups will be made at these stops.

WEEKDAY - AFTERNOON SERVICE



AFTERNOON SERVICE DEPARTS 55 East Monroe (SE Corner of Monroe/Wabash)

> 4:10pm 4:40 5:10 5:35 6:10

Afternoon trips will provide service to the all Park-n-Ride locations upon request in the following order: Burr Ridge, Canterbury, Bolingbrook, Romeoville.

All trips are express, pick-ups will be allowed only at the designated park-n-ride locations and in the evening at 55 East Monroe.

Weekday service only. No Saturday, Sunday or holiday service.

